Liquidators' Sale
List of laptops in Singapore location and reference sale prices in SGD (inclusive of 7% GST)

ID
FAM000281
FAM000246
FAM000288
FAM000388
FAMO000309
FAM000942

FAM000290
FAM000180
FAM000181
FAM000185
FAM000209
FAM000234
FAM000237
FAM000253
FAMO000277
FAMO000738
FAM000268
FAM000269
FAM000184
FAM000385
FAM000173
FAM000174
FAM000222
FAMO000177
FAM000190
FAM000196
FAMO000390
FAM000483

FAM000484

FAM000485

FAM000486

FAM000487

FAM000164
FAM000262
FAM000258
FAMO000230
FAM000229
FAM000249
FAM000224
FAM000239
FAM000273
FAM000166

Name
HP IDS
HP Elitebook
Mackbook 13.3
MacBook Pro 13.3 Space Grey
LAPTOP HP IDS

MacBook Air 13" 256GB w/Touch ID Space Grey_
E0000139 Sundaresan Anand_S/N : FVFZM2ZVLYWH

Mackbook 13.3
Dell - STEL

Dell - STEL
Mackbook 13.3
Razer Blade Stealth
HP Z240

HP Elitebook
Asus

HP IDS
MacBook Pro 13.3 Space Grey
Mackbook 13
Mackbook 13
Macbook 13.3
LAPTOP HP IDS
Lenovo TP Yoga
Surface Pro 3
HP Elitebook
Dell - STEL

HP Elitebook
Lenovo TP x250
LAPTOP HP IDS

Purchase Chrome Book - 3XL36PA #AB4 -
CB14G5UCN3450QN032NINCNO4NNCa

Purchase Chrome Book - 3XL36PA #AB4 -
CB14G5UCN3450QN032NINCNO4NNCa

Purchase Chrome Book - 3XL36PA #AB4 -
CB14G5UCN3450QN032NINCNO4NNCa

Purchase Chrome Book - 3XL36PA #AB4 -
CB14G5UCN3450QN032NINCNO4NNCa

Purchase Chrome Book - 3XL36PA #AB4 -
CB14G5UCN3450QN032NINCNO4NNCa

Macbook 12
Mackbook 13
Mackbook 13
Mackbook 13
Mackbook 13
Mackbook 13
Mackbook 13
Mackbook 13.3
Macbook 13
Mackbook 13.3

Asset Serial Number

5CG7282XLT

0

C02VC327HV29
FVFWN7W2HV29
5CG8104DYG
FVFZM2ZVLYWH

CO02VF36BHV2D
0

0
C02R20K0FVH6
BY1613A09000042
SGH647SNWR
5CG6471819
GBPDCG000ZFZ
0
FVFYG58KHV29
C1IMTM1Q3J1WL
CIMTM1JXJTWL
C17QL8QLFVH5
5CG82248Y7
R9-0G49CB15/06
30102152153
5CG638146Y

0

5CG5431RBC
PC090YCB
5CG8224553
5CD83006HP

5CD83006HM

5CD83006HK

5CD83006HL

5CD83006HN

C02PXD3RGF84
C02SL15PGY25
C02SG1RYGY25
C02SHC72FVH5
C02SJOYPFVH5
C17SKQPAGY25
C02S5KU2FVH5
SC02SJPSOGVC1
C17SN46PGVC1
C02Q80NDFVH6

Condition
Good condition
Good condition
Good condition
Good condition
Good condition

Good condition

Encryption/password issues
Faulty

Faulty

Faulty

Faulty

Encryption/password issues
Faulty

Faulty

Good condition

Good condition

Faulty

Faulty

Good condition

Good condition

Faulty

No charger to test
Encryption/password issues
Faulty

Encryption/password issues
Faulty

Faulty

Good condition

Good condition

Good condition

Good condition

Good condition

Faulty

Faulty

Faulty

Encryption/password issues
Faulty

Encryption/password issues
Good condition

Faulty

Encryption/password issues

Faulty



Liquidators' Sale
List of laptops in Singapore location and reference sale prices in SGD (inclusive of 7% GST)

ID
FAM000233
FAM000286
FAM000250
FAM000245
FAM000235
FAMO000508
FAM000458
FAM000191
FAM000236
FAMO000387
FAM000283
FAM000259
FAMO000835
FAM000192
FAMO000670
FAM000272
FAM000197
FAM000232
FAMO000275
FAM000214
FAM000289
FAMO000507
FAMO000278
FAMO000637
FAM000284
FAM000267
FAM000447
FAMO000510
FAM000188
FAM000641
FAMO000739
FAM000225
FAM000168
FAMO000165
FAM000282
FAM000532
FAMO000539
FAM000189
FAM000264
FAM000204
FAM000626
FAM000941
FAM000293
FAN000505
N/A

Name
Macbook 13
Macbook 13.3
Macbook 13
Macbook 13
Macbook 12
MacBook Pro 13.3 Space Grey
MacBook Pro 13.3 Space Grey
Mackbook 13
Dell 13.3
MacBook Pro 13.3 Space Grey
Macbook 13.3
Macbook 13
MacBook Pro 13" - 1.4GHz (Space Grey)
Mackbook 13
MacBook Pro 13.3 Space Grey
Macbook 13
Lenovo TP T450
Mackbook 13
HP IDS
Mackbook 13
Mackbook 13.3
MacBook Pro 13.3 Space Grey
HP IDS
MacBook Pro 13.3 Space Grey 2.3GHz
Mackbook 13.3
Mackbook 13
MacBook Pro 13.3 Space Grey
MacBook 13" Space Grey
Macbook 13
MacBook Pro 13.3 Grey
13 inch MacBook Pro Space Grey
Mackbook 13
Mackbook 13.3
Mackbook 13.3
Mackbook 13.3
Mac Mini
Mac Mini
Mac Mini
Mackbook 13
Macbook 13.3
Mac Mini
Macbook Air
Macbook Pro
Macbook Air
Macbook Pro 15 inch

Asset Serial Number

C02SJ14MFVH5
C02V39AJHV29
C02SF3Z3GY25
C17SKQV9IGY25
C02RW6PAH3QX
FVFXGSVBHV29
FVFX2E41HV29
SC17QP1D3FVH5
0
FVFWVOFSHV2H
C02V3C19HV29
C02SG1MVGY25
FVFZ1L7CL410
SC02QXB9GFVH5
FVFXW6CHHV29
C02SNV6JGVC1
PCO85CXW
C02SJOSQFVH5
5CG7282XLS
C02S685ZFVH5
C02V66Q3HV2D
FVFXGSY8HV29
5CG7282XKZ
FVFXQ68MHV29
C02V29DXHV2D
C02SGINIGY25
FVFWK2B2HV29
FVFXT20UHV2H
C02QPOQDFVH4
FVFXFOJVHV209
FVFYN211HV2H
C02S55NTFVH5
C02PW7AQFVH5
C02Q40ALFVH4
C02V2K9KHV29
C07VP09CG1J2
CO7VK172G1HV
C07R403PG1J0
C1MTM66VJ1WL
C02RN1YOFVH6
CO7XPOZMJYVW
FVFZM2WHLYWH
C02VJ5XYHV29
FVFX8VFXJ1WL
C02Q83QNG8WN

Condition

Good condition

Encryption/password issues

Faulty

Faulty

Faulty

Good condition
Good condition
Good condition
Good condition
Good condition
Good condition
Faulty

Good condition
Good condition
Faulty

Faulty

No charger to test
Good condition
Good condition
Good condition
Good condition

Good condition

Encryption/password issues

Good condition
Good condition

Faulty

Encryption/password issues

Good condition
Faulty

Good condition
Good condition

Good condition

Encryption/password issues

Good condition
Good condition
Good condition
Good condition
Good condition
Good condition
Good condition
Good Condition
Encryption issues
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition



Liquidators' Sale
List of laptops in Singapore location and reference sale prices in SGD (inclusive of 7% GST)

ID
SG002
SG001
FAM000292
FAM000212
FAM000201
FAMO000179
FAMO000178
FAMO000176
FAMO000170
FAM000162
FAMO000033
FAMO0271
FAMO0279

Name

MacBook Pro 13" Silver
MacBook 12" Gold
MacBook Pro 13.3" Silver
Lenovo Thinkpad T460
Asus (HSG-PC00035)
Dell Latitude E6230
Dell Latitude E6230
Dell Latitude E6230
Lenovo Thinkpad X250
Razor Laptop

MacBook 12"

HP

HP

Asset Serial Number

C02SL19KGY25
C02ST102GTJ1
C02VJ1INLHV2D
N/A

UX303U

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
C02Q811UGF85
5CG7282XKW
5CGT7282XKF

Condition
Encryption issues
Encryption issues
Good condition
Faulty
Faulty
Faulty
Faulty
Faulty
Faulty
Faulty
Faulty
Good Condition
Good Condition



